
LÄÄNE-VIRUMAA  TV-10 OLÜMPIASTARTI  I etapp
P R O T O K O L L 10.jaanuar 2007.a.Rakveres

TN   60 m jooks
1 KERLI KIVIMÄGI 1995 R.L.AK 8,86 8,85
2 EGLE REBANE 15.2.95 R.PK 8,98 8,93
3 HELEMAI  VALGE 1995 Kadrina 9,19 9,15
4 GERLI TRAUS 4.6.95 RRG 9,38 9,48
5 KARMEN ALAMETS 15.12.95 RRG 9,52
6 MERILIN  LINSI 8.3.95 V.-Pajusti 9,63
7 TEELE TAHK 25.1.96 RRG 9,82
8 MARI-LIIS PALK 28.10.95 RRG 9,96

BERIT DELIA LILLE 1995 Haljala 9,96
10 LAURA MARTON 1995 R.L.AK 10,05
11 KRISTI TRAUS 4.6.95 RRG 10,09
12 GEIDY  KIVIMÄE 6.6.96 RRG 10,11
13 KAISA KIRILAND 16.6.97 RRG 10,13
14 HELENA KIRS 1997 RRG 10,16
15 LORENA RAID 1.11.95 V.-Pajusti 10,19
16 GLORIA REINULA 1997 RRG 10,20
17 LIILIAN VALGE 1996 Kadrina 10,21
18 KAILE ARUSOO 1997 RRG 10,22
19 TRIINU LÄTE 3.9.95 RRG 10,25
20 CELIN AROS 1997 RRG 10,32
21 KÄTLIN KORJUS 1996 RRG 10,38
22 GRETE ALEXANDRA KENDARU 20.2.97 RRG 10,41
23 NELE VAADE 1997 RRG 10,45
24 LAURA LIUKANEN 1997 RRG 10,55
25 REELIKA KUKK 28.8.95 V.-Pajusti 10,58
26 VERONICA IVANOV 13.2.98 RRG 10,64
27 TEELE ENGASTE 21.2.97 RRG 10,64
28 MADLI REESALU 1995 Aaspere 10,68
29 ANNABELL BUBNIS 1997 Võsu 10,71
30 ELINA TAHK 1997 RRG 10,74
31 GLORIA PÄRNASTE 1997 Võsu 10,75
32 CHRISTINA OJASOO 1996 Aaspere 10,78
33 JANE-LIISE SOONE 1996 RRG 10,80
34 MARTA JAMSJA 1996 Kadrina 10,87
35 ELERI ETVERK 22.8.98 RRG 10,94
36 ELIIS PENEK 2.12.98 RG 11,24
37 HELLIKA KALLASTE 1997 RRG 11,38
38 KELLY KUUSIK 1996 RRG 12.05

TV - 60 m jooks
1 EERIKA JAKOBI 1993 R.L.AK 8,67 8,66
2 JANE MERILOO 1994 R.L.AK 8,76 8,79
3 KRISTINA KASK 1994 Võsu 8,86 8,90
4 KRISTIN NOODLA 9.5.94 RRG 8,91 9,06
5 MARLEEN PLÕKS 27.10.94 RRG 9,14
6 GERDA KARMAN 26.2.94 RRG 9,26
7 KEIT REITEL 20.4.94 R.PK 9,36
8 MARIKA KALAIS 1993 Kadrina 9,38
9 MERILIIS PENTSOP 9.2.94 RG 9,40

10 KAISA KOMP 9.7.94 V.-Pajusti 9,41
11 MERILI AASPALU 11.10.94 RRG 9,66
12 LIIS LILLE 1993 Haljala 9,68



13 KATARIINA LINDE 14.5.94 V.-Pajusti 9,85
14 KÄTHRINE KAURLA 25.5.94 RG 9,97
15 KELLY KALM 13.2.94 RG 9,97
16 BIRJO RASMUSSEN 26.12.94 V.-Pajusti 10,10
17 LAURA TIIDEBERG 1994 Võsu 10,17
18 AVE VOU 1994 Aaspere 11,31

TV - kaugushüpe vv
1 LAURA-LIISA LANKEI 15.2.94 Kadrina 4.59
2 KRISTINA KASK 1994 Võsu 4.53
3 JANE MERILOO 9.5.94 RRG 4.50
4 KRISTINE NOODLA 1993 R.L.AK 4.21
5 EERIKA JAKOBI 27.10.94 RRG 4.15
6 MARLEEN PLÕKS 11.10.94 RRG 4.11
7 MERILI AASPALU 26.2.94 RRG 4.10
8 GERDA KARMAN 1993 Haljala 4.00
9 LIIS LILLE 9.7.94 V.-Pajusti 3.97

10 KAISA KOMP 1993 Kadrina 3.91
11 MARIKA KALAIS 14.5.94 V.-Pajusti 3.89
12 KATARIINA LINDE 1994 Võsu 3.86
13 LAURA TIIDEBERG 1994 Võsu 3.86
14 MERILIIS PENTSOP 9.2.94 RG 3.77
15 KEIT REITEL 20.4.94 R.PK 3.70

PN   60 m jooks
1 RISTO VETTIK 16.5.96 V.-pajusti 9,30 9,11
2 RANEL ROHTLA 5.10.95 Kadrina 9,40 9,33
3 MARKKO ETVERK 16.1.95 RRG 9,43 9,45
4 KAAREL MEINER 1996 Haljala 9,40 9,46
5 KAAREL HAAVAJÕE 23.2.96 Kadrina 9,59
6 AIVO JOOST 19.5.95 RRG 9,66
7 ANDRE VÄINMA 29.12.95 Sõmeru 9,69
8 TAAVI KILKI 28.7.95 RRG 9,87
9 HARLET REINEK 1995 Kadrina 9,89

10 MAIKEN HOMIN 1995 R.L.AK 9,90
11 MADIS METS 1996 Kadrina 9,92
12 HEIVO REINEK 1995 Kadrina 10,04
13 MIHKEL REINKUBJAS 12.12.96 Sõmeru 10,08
14 INDREK RAUDLA 1996 Võsu 10,27
15 KRISTO PUUSEPP 17.7.96 Võsu 10,42
16 LAURI METS 1998 Haljala 10,54
17 MARKO HEINPAJU 8.8.95 V.-pajusti 10,71
18 KARL ANTON 1996 Aaspere 10,73
19 TAURI MEREMAA 1998 Haljala 10,89
20 RANDEL LILLE 1998 Haljala 11,22
21 KAREL KRISTEL 17.12.96 V.-Pajusti 11,53

PN  - kuulitõuge
1 AIVO JOOST 19.5.95 RRG 7.83
2 MARKO RAND 1996 Kadrina 7.63
3 KAAREL HAAVAJÕE 1996 Kadrina 7.55
4 MAIKEL HOMIN 1995 R.L.AK 7.50
5 MARKKO ETVERK 16.1.95 RRG 7.23
6 MIHKEL VAINO 1995 Kadrina 7.20
7 MART  ALKSANDROV 1996 Kadrina 6.80
8 MADIS METS 1996 Kadrina 6.78
9 RANEL ROHTLA 1995 Kadrina 6.67

10 ANDRE VÄINMA 29.12.95 Sõmeru 6.48



11 KAAREL MEINER 1996 Haljala 6.24
12 INDREK RAUDLA 1996 Võsu 6.20
13 TAAVI KILKI 28.7.95 RRG 6.12
14 KRISTO PUUSEPP 1996 Võsu 6.02
15 KARL ANTON 1996 Aaspere 6.00
16 MARKO HEINPAJU 8.6.95 V.-Pajusti 5.84
17 TAURI MEREMAA 1988 Haljala 5.27
18 MIHKEL REINKUBJAS 12.12.96 Sõmeru 5.17
19 KAREL KRISTEL 17.12.96 V.-Pajusti 4.64
20 LAURI METS 1998 Haljala 4.48
21 RANDEL LILLE 1998 Haljala 4.32

PV  - 60 m jooks
1 ALAR ERVIN 1993 RRG 8,31 8,26
2 STEN UDUSTE 1993 R.PK 8,40 8,35
3 KRISTJAN TAMBIK 1993 Võsu 8,49 8,43
4 AIMUR TAKK 1993 Kunda 8,64 8,58
5 RICCO TAMMSAAR 1994 R.L.AK 9,01
6 EGERT HOMMIK 1993 Kadrina 9,04
7 STEN VESKIS 1993 Kadrina 9,10
8 HENDRIK LAHI 1994 Haljala 9,25
9 GUTNAR LEEDE 1994 RRG 9,28

10 MART KIIS 1994 Aaspere 9,30
11 MARTIN TAAL 1994 R.L.AK 9,39
12 TANEL MEINER 1994 Haljala 9,40
13 KRISTO KREHOV 1993 R.L.AK 9,45
14 HENRY MOSEL 1994 R.L.AK 9,71
15 KARLE NUTONEN 1.12.93 V.-Pajusti 10,40

v.v. ARTUR RATTASEPP 1992 R.Erag. 8,05
v.v. INDREK LEEDE 1992 RRG 8,14
v.v. MERSIN VÕRNO 1992 RG 8,41
v.v. VEIKO AUNAPUU 1992 RG 8,48

PV - kaugushüpe
1 ALAR ERVIN 1993 RRG 5.13
2 STEN UDUSTE 1993 R.PK 4.59
3 AIMUR TAKK 1993 Kunda 4.52
4 EGERT HOMMIK 1993 Kadrina 4.48
5 KRISTJAN TAMBIK 1993 Võsu 4.35
6 HENDRIK LAHI 1994 Haljala 4.25
7 GUTNAR LEEDE 1994 RRG 4.25
8 STEN VESKIS 1993 Kadrina 4.22
9 RICCO TAMMSAAR 1994 R.L.AK 4.21

10 MART KIIS 1994 Aaspere 4.09
11 KRISTO KREHOV 1993 R.L.AK 3.78
12 TANEL MEINER 1994 Haljala 3.69

KARLE NUTONEN ei saavutanud tulemust
v.v. INDREK LEEDE 1992 RRG 5.50
v.v. ARTUR RATTASEPP 1992 R.Erag. 5.07
v.v. VEIKO AUNAPUU 1992 RG 4.68
v.v. MERSIN VÕRNO 1992 RG 4.62
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Peakohtunik


